2024.12
For detection: Seal Type Switches
Two circuits detection Switches,
Redundancy type
Product Catalog
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division

Two circuits detection Switches, Redundancy type
For detection: Seal Type Switches
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
 Terminal type
 ( Solder terminal )
 Terminal type
 ( Press fit terminal )
Wire leads type
ASQD1
Mounting
1: Without boss type
6: Right 2 bosses type
7: Left 2 bosses type
8: Both sides 2 bosses type
Note) Not every combination is available. Please refer to the following table, “ TYPES ” .
Type / Contact form
D: Redundancy type / Normally Closed type ( N.C. )
E : Redundancy type / Normally Open type ( N.O. )
Actuator
0: Pin plunger
Terminal
4 : Solder terminal
E : Press fit terminal ( For t ＝ 0.8 )
F : Press fit terminal  ( For t ＝ 0.64 )
6: Wire leads
TYPES
Terminal shape Actuator
Right 2 boss type Left 2 boss type Both sides 2 bosses type Without boss type
Normally close
 ( N.C. )
Normally open
 ( N.O. )
Normally close
 ( N.C. )
Normally open
 ( N.O. )
Normally close
 ( N.C. )
Normally open
 ( N.O. )
Normally close
 ( N.C. )
Normally open
 ( N.O. )
Solder terminal Pin plunger ASQD164D0 ASQD164E0 ASQD174D0 ASQD174E0 ASQD184D0 ASQD184E0 ASQD114D0 ASQD114E0
Press fit terminal
 ( For t ＝ 0.8 ) Pin plunger ASQD16ED0 ASQD16EE0 ASQD17ED0 ASQD17EE0 ASQD18ED0 ASQD18EE0 ASQD11ED0 ASQD11EE0
Press fit terminal
 ( For t ＝ 0.64 ) Pin plunger ASQD16FD0 ASQD16FE0 ASQD17FD0 ASQD17FE0 ASQD18FD0 ASQD18FE0 ASQD11FD0 ASQD11FE0
Wire leads Pin plunger ASQD166D0 ASQD166E0 ASQD176D0 ASQD176E0 ASQD186D0 ASQD186E0 ー ー
ー 1 ー
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com AECTB67E   202412Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
Two circuits detection Switches, Redundancy type ( ASQD1 )
RATING
 ■ Contact rating
1 mA 5 V DC to  50 mA 16 V DC
 ■ Operation environment and conditions
Item Specifications